REGISTRATION
RTS 49-2024
RTS 50-2024
RTS 51-2024
RTS 52-2024

CERTIFICATE OF TITLES

VOTERS LIST

HOT CHECK FEE

MOTOR VEHICLE SALES TAX COMMISION
TABC PERMITS

IRP SURCHARGE

LESS REGIS. REFUNDS

MONTHLY FEES

TOTAL FEES REMITTED FOR
DECEMBER 2024

TAX ASSESSOR'S OFFICE
DECEMBER 2024 FEE REPORT

GENERAL FUNDS/R&B
$5,960.75
$2,173.80
$2,772.44

$129.75

RTS SUBMITTED $5,075.99

FEES SUBMITTED

FEES OF OFFICE
$139.10

$58.10

$65.65

$4.85

$50.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$317.70

$5,393.69



